Idépont Teriilet
1979.04.26. PECS

1979.05.02. PECS

1979.05.04. PELLERD
1979.05.05. PECS

1979.05.07. PECS

1979.05.09. PECS

1979.05.09. PECS

1979.05.13. PECS

1979.05.13. SUMONY
1979.05.19. PECS

1979.05.19. PECS

1979.05.19. PECS

1979.05.19. PECS

1979.05.20. PECS

1979.05.20. PECS

1979.05.27. CSERKUT
1979.06.03. PECS

1979.06.04. PECS

1979.06.05. PELLERD
1979.06.08. NAGYHARSANY
1979.06.14. NAGYHARSANY
1979.06.17. PECS

1979.06.17. SUMONY
1979.07.06. PECS

1979.07.13. NAGYHARSANY
1979.07.25. NAGYHARSANY
1979.07.29. PECS

1979.08.28. NAGYPALL
1979.08.31. SUMONY

Korzet
SZECHENYI TER
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA

SZUADO-FORRAS-EGERV.

KORHAZ TER

RET UTCA

VASAS
HALASTAVAK
JOKAI MOR UTCA
KOSSUTH L. UTCA
SZECHENYI TER
ZSOLNAY SZOBOR
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
UJMECSEKALJA

UJMECSEKALJA
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
SZARSOMLYO
PETOFI S. UTCA
HALASTAVAK
ARPADTETO-EZEREVES
SZARSOMLYO
SZARSOMLYO

RET UTCA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyelo 2

ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY

ES TARSAI

HAINZ FRITZSCHE
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY

id. MOLNAR ISTVAN

GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Faj
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlésfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
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14
10
6
5
10
44
7
4
3
4
20
36
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